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Waste electrical products / batteries should not be isposed of with household waste.
Separate disposal facilities exist, for your nearest facilities.
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Contents:

Product Layout:

1 × Foldable Power Dock
1 × Mini USB cable
1 × USB Car charger
1 × PC case for iPhone3GS/3G
1 × PC case for iPod Touch 2G
1 × Additional Cradle for iPod Touch
1 × ar PADAnti-silp c
2

& cleaning cloth
× Screen protector

Mini USB port

LED indicator
30 pin
connector

LED switch but ton

Cradle

Scroll
Battery base part

Foldable Power Dock

Mini USB ca ble USB car charger
Additional Cradle
for iPod Touch 2G

Charge/Sync & Speakerphone Talking

PC case for iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

Anti-slip car PADScreen protector
& cleaning cloth
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Watching Videos/Gaming

How to use Additional cradle for iPod Touch

Specifications :
Campatibility:
Capacity:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod Touch 2G, iPod Touch
2000 mAh Lithium Polymer battery

Power:
Battery output power : 5V DC, 1000mA
Input power : 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Mini USB cable length: 1m 5cm

Car charger output power : 5V DC, 1000mA
Input power : 10.5-18V,DC

 

Additional Cradle

Portable for carrying

1 2

3
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Instruction :
1. Powered by Car Charger

Connect to personal computer for sync & charge
2. Sync

Before using the PAD clean the surface from dust and grease. Remove
the foil and press the PAD onto the desired place strongly to create a
vacuum. After that also press the objects you want to be holded onto the
PAD.

The red LED illuminates while iPhone/iPod is being charged .
Note:
!

!While Foldable Power Dock is being charged, all blue LEDs will flash. Once
the Foldable Power Dock is fully charged, all blue LEDs will light up and stop
charging.

The red LED

Attention:
Do not place the PAD, mobile phones or other objects on or near the
airbag to avoid injuries if the airbag releases.

!Car PAD

We recommend to change the position of the PAD weekly to avoid the
bleaching of the car dashboard by natural UV rays. Do not expose the PAD
for a longer time to direct actinism or high temperature. If the PAD gets
dirty just clean it with water and dish liquid.

Cigarette
lighter socket

Navigation
& charging
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Important note: How to put in & put out your iPhone/iPod

Never pull your iPhone/iPod
towards you to remove

To Remove iPhone/iPod,
slide the iPhone & iPod in
an upward motion

3. Foldable Power Dock Capacity Indicator & LED Light Switch Button

Low

High

Midd le

Press the switch to check ’s power levelFoldable Power Dock

LED switch button

(Not included
AC adapter
sold separately)

a. All LED illuminating means capacity is high.
b.Two LED illuminating means capacity is medium.
c.One LED illuminating means capacity is low. Now please charge your

battery.



Station d'accueil/ Batterie Pliable

Câble Mini U SB

Port mini USB

Voyant Indicateur LED
Connecteur
30 Pins

Interrupteur à voyant LED

Station
d'accueil

Base Batterie

Contenu:
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1 × Station d'accueil/ Batterie Pliable
1 × Câble Mini USB
1 × Chargeur Auto USB
1 × Coque rigide pour iPhone 3GS/3G
1 × Coque rigide pour iPod Touch 2G
1 × Adaptateur pour iPod Touch 2G
1 × Tapis Auto Anti-dérapant & Chiffonette
2 × Protection écran

Partie
rotative

- -10
Chargeur Auto USB

Adaptateur pour
iPod Touch 2G



Socle Charge/Sync &
communications mains libres

En communication
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Coque rigide pour iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

Tapis Auto Anti-dérapantProtection écran
& Chiffonette

1 2

3

Regardez des vidéos/Jouer

Facile à transporter



Compatibilité :
Capacité:

Alimentation:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
2000 mAh batterie Lithium Polymer

Sortie Batterie : 5V DC, 1000mA
Entrée : 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Longueur du câble Mini USB : 1m 5cm 

Sortie : 5V DC, 1000 mA
Entrée : 10.5V - 18V DC

- -13 - -14

1

2 3

4

Supplémentaires adaptateur pour iPod touch

Cale de maintien

Instruction :
1. Alimenté par chargeur auto

Avant d'utiliser le tapis anti dérapant, nettoyer la surface de réception de toutes
poussières et graisses. Retirer le film protecteur puis plaquer le tapis fermement
à l'emplacement désiré. Il ne vous reste plus qu'à placer l'objet à maintenir sur
le tapis d'une légère pression.
Ne pas laisser le tapis exposé trop longtemps à la chaleur et aux rayons UV. Le
déplacer sur le tableau de bord chaque semaine afin d'éviter toute trace
indésirable. Le tapis peut lavé et rincé à l'eau claire et au savon liquide.

!Tapis de maintien

Navigation
GPS



Connectez le câble à la prise USB de votre ordinateur pour charger
et/ou synchroniser.

2. Synchronisation

Note Importante : Comment insérer et retirer votre iPhone/iPod

Pour retirer l'iPhone/iPod, faites
glisser l'iPhone & iPod dans un
mouvement vers le haut

Ne tirez jamais vers vous
l'iPhone / iPod pour le retirer

Note:

!Lorsque la batterie est en cours de charge, les 3 voyants bleus clignotent.
Lorsque la batterie est complètement chargée, les 3 voyants bleus arrêtent
de clignoter et restent fixe.

!Le voyant LED rouge s'allume lorsque l'iPhone/iPod est en charge .
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3. Indicateur de charge batterie & interrupteur à voyant LED
Les voyants LED indiquent l'état de charge de la batterie et le niveau de
batterie restant . Appuyez sur l'interrupteur à voyant LED pour vérifier le
niveau de batterie.

a. Tous les voyants allumés indiquent une capacité de batterie maximum
b. 2 voyants allumés indiquent une moitié de capacité batterie
c. 1 voyant allumé indique une capacité minimum. Chargez la batterie.

Note :
Afin d'éviter tout accident, ne pas placer le tapis anti dérapant et/ou tout
autre objet sur un emplacement d'Airbag



Si vous ne lisez pas ou ne respectez pas les instructions qui suivent ,
vous pourriez être victime d'un incendie, d'une explosion, d'une
décharge électrique ou d'une autre nuisance occasionnant des
dommages graves ou mortels aux personnes et/ou aux biens.

1.Ne pas modifier, démonter, ouvrir, écraser, crever ou broyer le produit .
2.Ne pas exposer le produit à la pluie ou à l'eau.
3.Tenir à l'écart des flammes ou des rayons du soleil pour éviter

l 'échauffement indu.
4.Tenir à l'écart des appareils haute tension.
5.Ce produit n'est pas un jouet . Tenir à l'écart des enfants. Assurez-

vous que toutes les personnes qui se servent de ce produit lisent et
respectent les présentes instructions.

ATTENTION ! INSTRUCTIONS DE SÉCURITÉ IMPORTANTES !

(Exclus)
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interrupteur à voyant LED



Produkt Layout:
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1 × Klappbare Dockingstation
1 × Mini USB Kabel
1 × USB KFZ-Lader
1 × PC Gehäuse für iPhone3GS/3G
1 × PC Gehäuse für iPod Touch 2G
1 × Zusätzliche adapter für das iPod Touch 2G
1 × Anti-Rutsch PAD & Reinigungstuch
2 × Display-Folie

Scro ll

Inhalt:

Halterung

30 pin
Anschluss

Klappbare Dockingstation

Mini USB Kabel

LED Taste

LED Anzeige

Mini USB Anschluss

Battery Basisteil

PC Gehäuse für iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

Anti-Rutsch PAD

Laden/Synchronisation &
Speaker Phone

Freisprechen

Display-Folie
Reinigungstuch

USB KFZ-Lader
Zusätzliche adapter für
das iPod Touch 2G



Tragbar

Technische Daten:
Kompatibel:
Kapazität:

Energie:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
2000mAh Lithium Polymer battery

Akku Ausgangsleistung: 5V DC, 1000mA
Akku Eingangsleistung: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Mini USB Kabellänge: 1m 5cm

Ausgangsspannung: 5V DC, 1000mA.
Eingangsspannung: 10.5V-18V, DC

 

Freisprechen
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1 2

3

1

2 3

4

zusätzliche adapter für das iPod Touch 2G

zusätzliche adapter



2. Synchronisation
Verbinden mit dem Laptop oder PC für Synchronisation und Ladung

Achtung:
!Die rote LED leuchtet während das iPhone/iPod geladen wird.

!Während der Ladung blinken alle 3 blauen LEDs. Ist der Akku komplett
geladen, hören die LEDs auf zu blinken und leuchten nur noch.
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Anleitung

Vor dem Gebrauch den Untergrund entfetten, Sicherheitsfolie entfernen und
sowohl das Nano-Pad, als auch alle darauf liegenden Gegenstände fest
andrücken, damit eine Vakuum erzeugt wird.
Wir empfehlen die Position des Nano-Pads wöchentlich zu ändern, da natürliche
UV-Strahlung zur Verblassung des Amaturenbretts führen kann. Das Nano-Pad
nicht über längeren Zeitraum direkter Sonneneinstrahlung oder hohen
Temperaturen aussetzen. Bei Verschmutzung, Verstaubung mit Wasser und
Spülmittel abwaschen.Die Haftung des Herstellers beschränkt sich auf den
Ersatz des vorliegendes Nano-Pad.

!KFZ-Pad

GPS
Navigation

1. Stromversorgung durch KFZ-Lader

Achtung:
Mobiltelefone, dieses Pad oder andere Gegenstände nicht auf dem Airbag
oder inder Nähe platzieren.



LEDS zeigen den Ladezustand an. Drücken Sie den Schalter um den
Zustand abzurufen.

a. Alle LEDs leuchten, bedeutet: Der Akku ist voll
b. Zwei LEDs leuchten, bedeutet: Der Akku ist halbvoll
c. Eine LED leuchtet , bedeutet: Der Akku ist fast leer. Bitte schließen Sie ein
Ladekabel an.

3. Akku Kapazität & LED Schalter

( nicht im Lieferumfang )
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LED Schalter

Wichtiger Hinweis: Anschließen und abziehen des Kabels vom iPhone/iPod

Um das iPhone&iPod zu
anzuschließen oder zu trennen,
ziehen/stecken Sie das

Kabel immer gerade und
niemals in einem Winkel!



Contenido:

Descripción del producto:
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Das Versäumnis, diese Sicherheitsanweisungen zu lesen bzw. zu
befolgen, könnte zu Brand, Explosionen, elektrischem Schock oder
sonstigen Gefährdungen führen und ernste und/oder tödliche
Verletzungen und/oder Sachschäden verursachen.

1.Bitte das Produkt weder modifizieren, auseinanderbauen, öffnen,
fallen lassen, zerdrücken, durchstechen oder zerkleinern.

2.Bitte das Produkt weder Regen noch Wasser aussetzen.
3.Bitte das Produkt von offenen Flammen oder Sonnenlicht fernhalten,

um einen Wärmeaufbau zu vermeiden.
4.Bitte von unter Hochspannung stehenden Geräten fernhalten.
5.Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug. Bitte von Kindern fernhalten.

Bitte achten Sie darauf, dass alle Personen, die dieses Produkt
verwenden, diese Warnhinweise und Anweisungen lesen und befolgen.

ACHTUNG! WICHTIGE SICHERHEITSANWEISUNGEN!
1 × Estación de alimentación plegable
1 × Cable Mini USB
1 × Cargador USB para automóvil
1 × Funda de PC para iPhone 3GS/3G
1 × Funda de PC para iPod Touch 2G
1 × Base adicional para iPod Touch
1 × Alfombrilla antideslizante de automóvil
2

y paño de limpieza
× Protector de pantalla

Cargador USB para automóvil
Base adicional
para iPod Touch

Base

Conector
de 30 pines

Desplazamiento

Estación de carga plegable

Botón de
conmutación LED

Indicador LED

Puerto mini USB

Pieza base pila

Cable mini USB



Ver Vídeos y Jugar
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Funda de PC para iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

Alfombrilla antideslizante
de automóvil

Protector de pantalla
y paño de limpieza

Carga/Sincronización y Teléfono VoIP Hablar

1 2

3

Portátil para transporte



Especificaciones:
Compatibilidad: iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
Capacidad: Batería de polímero de Litio 2000 mAH

Corriente:
Salida de corriente de la batería: 5V CC, 1000mA
Corriente de entrada: 5V CC, 500mA/1000mA
Longitud de cable mini USB: 1m 5cm 

Salida de cargador de coche: 5V CC, 1000mA.
Entrada: 10.5V-18V, CC
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1

2 3

4

Base adicional

Cómo usar la base adicional para iPod Touch

Instrucciones:

Antes de usar la alfombrilla, limpie la superficie de polvo y grasa. Retire la
película y presione la alfombrilla con fuerza sobre el lugar deseado para
crear un vacío. A continuación, presione también aquellos objetos que
desee colocar sobre la alfombrilla.
Se recomienda cambiar semanalmente la posición de la alfombrilla a fin
de evitar que los rayos UV naturales provoquen la decoloración del salpica
dero del automóvil. No someta la alfombrilla a la radiación solar directa o
a altas temperaturas durante periodos de tiempo prolongados. Si la alfom
brilla se ensucia, límpiela con agua y un detergente líquido.

!Alfombrilla de automóvil

Navegación
GPS

1. Con alimentación a través del cargador para
automóvil



Nota:
El indicador LED rojo se ilumina mientras se está cargando el iPhone/iPod .

Mientras se está cargando la batería, parpadearán los 3 indicadores LED
azules. Una vez que la batería esté totalmente cargada, los 3 indicadores
LED azules dejarán de parpadear y permanecerán encendidas.

2. Sincronización
Conectar a un ordenador para sincronizar y cargar

Nota importante: Cómo introducir y sacar su iPhone/iPod

Para quitar su iPhone/iPod,
deslizar el iPhone&iPod
moviéndolo hacia arriba

Nunca tire del iPhone/iPod
hacia usted para quitarlo
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Atención:
No coloque la alfombrilla, teléfonos móviles u otros objetos sobre el
dispositivo de airbag o en sus cercanías a fin de evitar posibles lesiones
en caso de activación del dispositivo de airbag.

Los LED indican el estado de la carga y el nivel de energía de la batería.
Pulse el interruptor para comprobar el nivel de energía.

3. Indicador de Capacidad de la Batería y Botón de Conmutación de la Luz LED

a. TODOS los LED iluminados indican que la capacidad está a alto nivel
b. Dos LED iluminados significan que la capacidad está en el nivel medio.
c. Un LED iluminado significa que la capacidad está en el nivel más bajo.

Ahora, por favor, cargue su batería.



Si no lee y sigue estas instrucciones de seguridad, puede sufrir
incendio, explosión, choque eléctrico u otro siniestro, de lo cual puede
derivar una lesión grave y/o fatal y/o daño a la propiedad.

1.No modifique, desarme, abra, deje caer, aplaste, pinche, ni corte en
tiras el producto.

2.No exponga el producto a la lluvia ni al agua.
3.Mantenga lejos de las llamas o de la luz solar para evitar la

acumulación de calor.
4.Mantenga lejos de dispositivos de alto voltaje.
5.Este producto no es un juguete. Manténgalo fuera del alcance de

los niños. Asegúrese de que todas las personas que usen el producto
lean y sigan estas advertencias e instrucciones.

¡ADVERTENCIA! ¡INSTRUCCIÓN DE SEGURIDAD IMPORTANTE!

( )no provisto
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Botón de Conmutación
de la Luz LED



laad/synch & luidspreker telefoon
Spreken

Inklapbaar voedingsdok

LED switch Knop

LED indicator

Mini USB poort

Batterij basis gedeelte

Houder

30 pin
connector

Mini USB kabel

Product Uitleg:
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Scroll

1 × Inklapbaar voedingsdock
1 × Mini-usb-kabel
1 × Usb-autolader
1 × Computerbehuizing voor iPhone3GS/3G
1 × Computerbehuizing voor Touch 2G
1 × Extra cradle voor iPod Touch
1 × Antislipmat voor auto en schoonmaakdoek
2 × Schermbeschermer

Usb-autolader
Extra cradle
voor iPod Touch

Contenuto:

Computerbehuizing
voor iPhone3GS/3G

/iPodTouch 2G

Antislipmat voor autoSchermbeschermer
en schoonmaakdoek



Specificaties:
Compatibiliteit:
Capaciteit:

Vermogen:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
2000 mAh Lithium Polymeer batterij

Batterij output vermogen: 5V DC, 1000mA
Input vermogen: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Mini USB kabel lengte: 1m±5cm

1

2 3

4

Hoe gebruikt u een extra cradle voor de iPod Touch

Extra cradle

Kijken naar Video & Gaming

Portable om mee te nemen
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1 2

3

Autolader output: 5V DC, 1000mA
Input: 10.5V-18V, DC



Verbindt met PC om te synchroniseren en te laden
2. Synchroniseren:

De rode LED

De rode LED is verlicht terwijl de iPhone/iPod wordt geladen .
Noot:
!

!Terwijl de batterij wordt geladen, branden alle 3 de blauwe LEDs. Zodra de
batterij volledig is opgeladen, stoppen de 3 LED's met knipperen en blijven
ze branden.
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Instructies :
1. Gevoed door autolader

Voordat u de mat gebruikt , verwijdert u stof en vet van de oppervlakte.
Verwijder het folie en druk de mat stevig op de gewenste plaats, zodat er
vacuüm ontstaat . Druk daarna de voorwerpen die u vast wilt zetten op de
mat .
We adviseren u de plaats van de mat wekelijks te veranderen om te
vermijden dat het dashboard van de auto verbleekt door natuurlijke
ultravioletstraling. Stel de mat niet langere tijd bloot aan direct actinisme
of hoge temperaturen. Wordt de mat buil, maak hem dan schoon met
water en een afwasmiddel.

Let op:
Leg de mat , mobiele telefoons en andere voorwerpen niet op of bij de
airbag, zodat er geen letsel ontstaat als de airbag explodeert .

!Automat

GPS-
navigatie



Trek nooit de iPhone/iPod naar
u toe om het te verwijderen

Om de iPhone/iPod te verwijderen,
schuif de iPhone/iPod met een
beweging naar boven

Hoe de iPhone/iPod er in en er uit te halenBelangrijke Noot:

Voor technische ondersteuning en meer informatie, kunt u ons mailen op
support@dexim.net

3. Batterij Capaciteit Indicator & LED licht Switch knop
LEDS geven de oplaad status en het batterij niveau weer. Druk op de switch
om het vermogensniveau te checken.

a. Alle LEDs branden betekent capaciteit is op hoog niveau
b.Twee LEDs branden betekend dat de capacaiteit nog gemiddeld is
c. Een LED brandt betekent dat de capaciteit op een lag niveau is. U dient

nu de batterij op te laden.

(niet inbegrepen)
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LED licht Switch knop

mailto:support@dexim.net


Contents:

Struttura prodotto:

Supporto pieghevole per alimentazione

Cavo mini USB

Porta mini USB

Indicatore LED
Connettore
a 30 poli

Tasto LED accensione
/spegnimento

Supporto

Scroll Base del la batteria
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Nalaten deze veiligheidsinstructies te lezen en te volgen, kan brand,
explosie, elektrische schokken of andere risico's tot gevolg hebben en
ernstig en/of dodelijk letsel en/of materiële schade veroorzaken.

1. Dit product niet wijzigen, demonteren, openen, laten vallen, pletten
of in stukken snijden.

2. Dit product niet blootstellen aan regen of water.
3. Uit de buurt houden van open vuur of zonlicht om accumulatie van

warmte te vermijden.
4. Uit de buurt houden van hoogspanningsapparatuur.
5. Dit product is geen speelgoed. Buiten bereik van kinderen houden.

Zorg dat alle personen die dit product gebruiken deze waarschuwing
en instructies lezen en volgen.

WAARSCHUWING! BELANGRIJKE VEILIGHEIDS INSTRUCTIE!
1 × Supporto pieghevole per alimentazione
1 × Cavo mini USB
1 × Caricatore USB da auto
1 × Custodia PC per iPhone3GS/3G
1 × Custodia PC per iPod Touch 2G
1 × Supporto aggiuntivo per iPod Touch
1 × TAPPETINO auto anti-scivolo
2

e panno per la pulizia
× Proteggi-schermo

Caricatore USB da auto
Supporto aggiuntivo
per iPod Touch
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Custodia PC per iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

TAPPETINO
auto anti-scivolo

Proteggi-schermo e
panno per la pulizia

Telefono casse & Caricamento/Sync Parlare

1 2

3

Guardare video & Giocare

Portatile per il trasporto



1

2 3

4

Uso del supporto aggiuntivo per iPod Touch

Supporto aggiuntivo

Specifiche:
Campatibilità:
Capacità:

Alimentazione:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
Batteria litio-polimero mAh 2000

Potenza in uscita della batteria: 5V DC, 1000mA
Potenza in entrata: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Lunghezza cavo mini USB: 1m 5cm 

Uscita caricatore per macchina: 5V DC, 1000mA.
Lngresso: 10.5V-18V, DC
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Istruzioni:
1. Alimentato da caricature da auto

Prima di usare il tappetino, eliminare polvere e grasso dalla superficie.
Togliere il foglio protettivo e premere il tappetino sul punto desiderato,
esercitare molta pressione in modo da eliminare bolle d'aria.. Dopo,
premere gli oggetti che si desidera poggiare sul tappetino.

!TAPPETINO da auto

Si raccomanda di cambiare posizione al tappetino in modo da evitare che
il cruscotto della macchina si scolorisca a seguito dell 'azione costante
dei raggi solari UV. Non esporre a o elevate temperature. Il tappetino deve
essere pulito con acqua e sapone per i piatti.

Navigazione
GPS



Il LED rosso si illumina mentre l'iPhone/iPod viene caricato.
Nota:
!

!Mentre la batteria viene caricata, tutti e 3 i LED blu lampeggeranno. Quando
la batteria è completamente carica, i 3 LED blu non lampeggeranno più e
rimarranno fissi.

Collegare al computer per la sincronizzazione & il caricamento
2. Sync

Nota importante: Come agganciare & sganciare l'iPhone/iPod

Non tirare mai l'iPhone/iPod
verso di voi per rimuoverlo

Per rimuovere l'iPhone/iPod,
far scivolare l'iPhone/iPod con
un movimento verso l'alto

- -51 - -52

Attenzione:
Non collocare il tappetino, telefoni cellulari o altri oggetti sugli airbag o
nelle loro vicinanze per evitare lesioni in caso di apertura dell'airbag.

3. Indicatore capacità batteria & tasto accensione LED
I LED indicano lo stato di caricamento & il livello di carica della batteria.
Premere il tasto per controllare il livello di carica.

a. Tutti i LED illuminati indicano che la carica è al massimo livello
b. Due LED illuminati indicano che la carica è al livello medio
c. Un LED illuminato indica che la carica è al livello basso. Si prega di

ricaricare la batteria.



La mancata lettura e osservanza di queste istruzioni di sicurezza
potrebbe far nascere incendi, causare esplosioni, shock elettrici e altri
pericoli, che potrebbero causare lesioni serie e/o mortali e/o danni alla
proprietà.

1.Non modificare, disassemblare, aprire, far cadere, stritolare,
perforare o ridurre a pezzetti il prodotto.

2.Non esporre il prodotto alla pioggia o all'acqua
3.Tenere lontano da fiamme libere o dalla luce del solo per prevenire il

surriscaldamento
4.Tenere lontano dai dispositivi ad alto voltaggio
5.Questo prodotto non è un giocattolo. Tenere lontano dai bambini.

Fare in modo che tutte le persone che utilizzano il prodotto leggano e
osservino questo avvertimento e seguano queste istruzioni

AVVERTENZA! IMPORTANTI ISTRUZIONI PER LA SICUREZZA!

(non incluso)
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tasto accensione LED



Características do Produto:

Conteúdo:
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Botão interruptor LED
Indicador LED

Porta para Mini USB

Parte da Base da Bateria

Cabo mini-USB

Base

Conector
de 30 pinos

Roda de
Clique

Base de carregamento dobrável

1 × Base de carregamento dobrável
1 × Cabo mini-USB
1 × Carregador de isqueiro USB
1 × Bolsa de protecção para iPhone 3GS/3G
1 × Bolsa de protecção para iPod Touch 2G
1 × Suporte adicional para iPod Touch
1 × Suporte anti-derrapante para viatura
2

e pano de limpeza
× Protector de ecrã

Carregador de isqueiro USB
Suporte adicional
para iPod Touch

Bolsa de protecção
para iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G

Suporte anti-derrapante
para viatura

Protector de ecrã
e pano de limpeza

Carregador/Sincronizador e
auriculares de telefone

Conversar



1 2

3

Transportável

Especificações:
Compatibilidade:
Capacidade:

Potência:

iPhone 3GS, iPhone 3G, iPod touch 2G, iPod touch
Bateria de Polímero de Lítio 2000 mAh

Potência de saída da Bateria: 5V DC, 1000mA
Entrada de potência: 5V DC, 500mA/1000mA
Comprimento do Mini USB: 1m 5cm 

Saída do carregador de carro: 5V DC, 1000mA.
Entrada: 10.5V-18V, DC

Ver vídeos e Jogar
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1

2 3

4

Como utilizar o suporte adicional para iPod Touch

Suporte adicional



Conecte a um computador pessoal para sincronizar e carregar
2. Sincronizar

A luz vermelha LED acende-se quando o iPhone/iPod estiver a ser
carregado.

Nota:
!

!Enquanto a bateria estiver a ser carregada, os 3 LEDs azuis estarão a cintilar.
Uma vez que a bateria esteja totalmente carregada, os 3 LEDs azuis deixam de
piscar e permanecem iluminados.
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Instruções:
1. Alimentação através do carregador de isqueiro

Antes de utilizar este suporte, limpe a superfície para que não fiquem
resíduos de pó e gordura. Remova a película de protecção e coloque o
suporte no local desejado pressionando com firmeza de modo a criar vácuo.
Pressione também com firmeza os objectos que deseja colocar no suporte.
Recomendamos que mude a posição do suporte todas as semanas, de
modo a evitar que o tablier fique manchado devido aos raios UV. Não
exponha o suporte durante longos períodos de tempo à luz solar directa
ou a temperaturas elevadas. Para limpar o suporte utilize água e detergente
para a loiça.

!Suporte para viatura

Navegação
GPS

Atenção:
Não coloque o suporte, telemóveis ou outros objectos sobre ou junto ao
airbag para evitar ferimentos caso este seja activado.



Nota Importante: Como colocar e retirar o seu iPhone/iPod

Nunca puxe o seu iPhone/iPod
na sua direcção para o retirar

Para retirar o iPhone/iPod,
mova o iPhone&iPod
ascendentemente

3. Indicador da Capacidade da Bateria e Botão interruptor da luz LED
Os LEDS indicam o estado da carga e nível de carga da bateria. Pressione
o interruptor para verificar o nível da carga.

a. Todos os LED iluminados significam que a carga está na sua
capacidade máxima

b. Dois LED iluminados significam que a capacidade está a nível médio
c. Um LED iluminado significa que a capacidade está no nível mais baixo.

Por favor carregue agora a sua bateria.

(não incluído)
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Botão interruptor da luz LED
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Não deixe de ler e seguir estas instruções de segurança. Sujeito a riscos
de incêndio, explosão, choque elétrico ou outros riscos, que causam
ferimentos graves e/ou fatais e danos materiais.

1.Não modifique, desmonte, abra, derrube, amasse, perfure ou rasgue
o produto.

2.Não expor o produto à água ou chuva
3.Mantenha distância de fogo ou raios solares diretos, evitando

super-aquecimento
4.Mantenha distância de equipamentos de alta voltagem
5.Este produto não é um brinquedo. Mantenha longe do alcance de

crianças. Certifique-se de que todas as pessoas que utilizarem o
produto tenham lido e sigam estas instruções e este aviso

AVISO! INSTRUÇÕES DE SEGURANÇA IMPORTANTES!
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%#' iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G
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1 
1 
1 
1 iPhone3GS/3G
1 iPod Touch2G
1 iPod Touch
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iPod Touch 
$%&'"() USB1.23.43.
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iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPodTouch 2G
 PC!"#

56789":;(#&-"/213&4"
*+,&-"./0&1#

KLIM/& #B"9"N/& *OPQ6

1 2

3

RSTUVWX"Y

Z[\]



iPhone 3GS iPhone 3G iPod touch 2G iPod touch
2000 mAh

5V 1000mA
5V 500mA/1000mA

1m55cm

6 6 6
7289:7;.<&=

>? 6
>? 6

1 @ : 5V 1000mA
: 10.5V-18V

. 23.43.AB >? 6
CB >?
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Phone/iPod LED
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1 
1 USB
1 SB
1 iPhone3GS/3G
1 iPod Touch 2G
1 Pod Touch
1 
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iPhone 3GS/3G
/iPod Touch 2G
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